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Which Best Describes Your Bath Facilities

BATH Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Pvt bath off bedroom 211 13.90 211 13.90

Pvt bath ext to bedroom 266 17.52 477 31.42

Shared bath ext to bedroom 114 7.51 591 38.93

Communal bath facility 927 61.07 1518 100.00

How Satisfactory Bath Facilities?

BATHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Much less than satisfactory 204 13.44 204 13.44

Less than satisfactory 358 23.58 562 37.02

Just acceptable 541 35.64 1103 72.66

More than satisfactory 308 20.29 1411 92.95

Much more than satisfactory 107 7.05 1518 100.00

BATH BATHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Pvt bath off bedroom Much less than satisfactory 16 1.05 16 1.05

Pvt bath off bedroom Less than satisfactory 34 2.24 50 3.29

Pvt bath off bedroom Just acceptable 59 3.89 109 7.18

Pvt bath off bedroom More than satisfactory 66 4.35 175 11.53

Pvt bath off bedroom Much more than satisfactory 36 2.37 211 13.90

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Much less than satisfactory 16 1.05 227 14.95

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Less than satisfactory 44 2.90 271 17.85

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Just acceptable 92 6.06 363 23.91

Pvt bath ext to bedroom More than satisfactory 76 5.01 439 28.92

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Much more than satisfactory 38 2.50 477 31.42

Shared bath ext to bedroom Much less than satisfactory 10 0.66 487 32.08

Shared bath ext to bedroom Less than satisfactory 28 1.84 515 33.93

Shared bath ext to bedroom Just acceptable 48 3.16 563 37.09

Shared bath ext to bedroom More than satisfactory 24 1.58 587 38.67

Shared bath ext to bedroom Much more than satisfactory 4 0.26 591 38.93

Communal bath facility Much less than satisfactory 162 10.67 753 49.60

Communal bath facility Less than satisfactory 252 16.60 1005 66.21
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BATH BATHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Communal bath facility Just acceptable 342 22.53 1347 88.74

Communal bath facility More than satisfactory 142 9.35 1489 98.09

Communal bath facility Much more than satisfactory 29 1.91 1518 100.00
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